
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Vincent (Pa.) 00:26:19.19 36

2 Pitt.-Johnstown 00:27:42.69 68

3 Carlow 00:28:37.90 83

4 Westmoreland County 00:30:15.53 103

5 West Liberty 00:30:09.56 109

6 Glenville St. 00:30:18.65 109

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Vincent (Pa.) 00:26:19.19 12 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 557 Margaret Czapski 00:24:34.44 2

2 5 555 Jessica Brinker 00:26:09.88 5

3 8 565 Elizabeth Volna 00:26:41.99 8

4 9 567 Macey White 00:26:44.20 9

5 12 559 Rachel Glatt 00:27:25.46 12

6 13 563 Olivia Straka 00:27:51.17 (13)

7 14 564 Rochelle Valore 00:27:53.98 (14)

2 Pitt.-Johnstown 00:27:42.69 7 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 545 Tori Fulkroad 00:23:52.66 1

2 7 550 Gina Trulick 00:26:37.91 7

3 21 547 Kaitlyn Mckeel 00:29:00.44 18

4 22 544 Hannah Conklin 00:29:11.30 19

5 27 546 Megan Gilles 00:29:51.18 23

6 43 548 Alice Mendoza 00:36:45.62 (37)

7 45 551 Diamond Williams 00:42:11.20 (39)

3 Carlow 00:28:37.90 8 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 512 Amanda Espy 00:25:27.49 3

2 16 516 Larissa Kijowski 00:28:08.99 15

3 23 513 Leanne Glaub 00:29:19.94 20

4 25 520 Hannah Thornton 00:29:47.89 21

5 29 518 Olivia Miller 00:30:25.19 24

6 35 514 Megan Horgan 00:32:46.12 (30)

7 39 519 Jordan Palmer 00:33:21.65 (34)

4 Westmoreland County 00:30:15.53 6 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 736 Chelsi Bartlow 00:26:00.80 4

2 11 745 Terri Walter 00:26:51.95 11

3 30 737 Nellie Cline 00:30:58.59 25

4 32 743 Megan Sensue 00:31:49.89 27

5 42 740 Hannah Klingensmith 00:35:36.40 36

6 44 741 Rose Lavelle 00:41:17.16 (38)

5 West Liberty 00:30:09.56 7 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 10 599 Hannah Ramirez 00:26:50.42 10

2 19 596 Madison McCartney 00:28:42.87 17
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3 26 726 Amanda Theodoro 00:29:49.67 22

4 34 595 Aubrey Harriman 00:32:33.96 29

5 36 597 Samantha Merriman 00:32:50.90 31

6 37 594 Natalie Casale 00:33:07.88 (32)

7 41 598 Victoria Pelchuck 00:35:12.62 (35)

6 Glenville St. 00:30:18.65 5 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 6 528 Andrea Burns 00:26:12.35 6

2 18 532 Sapphire Parsons 00:28:21.47 16

3 31 531 Macey Nuzum 00:31:42.06 26

4 33 530 Kyana Jones 00:31:56.71 28

5 38 529 Hannah Dennis 00:33:20.69 33
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 545 Tori Fulkroad FR 00:23:52.66 Pitt.-Johnstown

2 2 557 Margaret Czapski SR 00:24:34.44 St. Vincent (Pa.)

3 3 512 Amanda Espy FR 00:25:27.49 Carlow

4 4 736 Chelsi Bartlow FR 00:26:00.80 Westmoreland County

5 5 555 Jessica Brinker SO 00:26:09.88 St. Vincent (Pa.)

6 6 528 Andrea Burns SO 00:26:12.35 Glenville St.

7 7 550 Gina Trulick FR 00:26:37.91 Pitt.-Johnstown

8 8 565 Elizabeth Volna SR 00:26:41.99 St. Vincent (Pa.)

9 9 567 Macey White FR 00:26:44.20 St. Vincent (Pa.)

10 10 599 Hannah Ramirez SO 00:26:50.42 West Liberty

11 11 745 Terri Walter FR 00:26:51.95 Westmoreland County

12 12 559 Rachel Glatt SR 00:27:25.46 St. Vincent (Pa.)

13 (13) 563 Olivia Straka SO 00:27:51.17 St. Vincent (Pa.)

14 (14) 564 Rochelle Valore SO 00:27:53.98 St. Vincent (Pa.)

15 0 566 Lucy Volna FR 00:28:06.98 St. Vincent (Pa.)

16 15 516 Larissa Kijowski FR 00:28:08.99 Carlow

17 0 561 Emily Rohm FR 00:28:18.95 St. Vincent (Pa.)

18 16 532 Sapphire Parsons JR 00:28:21.47 Glenville St.

19 17 596 Madison McCartney FR 00:28:42.87 West Liberty

20 0 560 Heather LeClerc SR 00:28:54.87 St. Vincent (Pa.)

21 18 547 Kaitlyn Mckeel FR 00:29:00.44 Pitt.-Johnstown

22 19 544 Hannah Conklin FR 00:29:11.30 Pitt.-Johnstown

23 20 513 Leanne Glaub JR 00:29:19.94 Carlow

24 0 556 Danielle Butler FR 00:29:32.17 St. Vincent (Pa.)

25 21 520 Hannah Thornton FR 00:29:47.89 Carlow

26 22 726 Amanda Theodoro SO 00:29:49.67 West Liberty

27 23 546 Megan Gilles FR 00:29:51.18 Pitt.-Johnstown

28 0 562 Kathryn Straatmann SR 00:29:54.92 St. Vincent (Pa.)

29 24 518 Olivia Miller FR 00:30:25.19 Carlow

30 25 737 Nellie Cline FR 00:30:58.59 Westmoreland County

31 26 531 Macey Nuzum SO 00:31:42.06 Glenville St.

32 27 743 Megan Sensue FR 00:31:49.89 Westmoreland County

33 28 530 Kyana Jones SO 00:31:56.71 Glenville St.

34 29 595 Aubrey Harriman SO 00:32:33.96 West Liberty

35 (30) 514 Megan Horgan SO 00:32:46.12 Carlow
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36 31 597 Samantha Merriman SO 00:32:50.90 West Liberty

37 (32) 594 Natalie Casale JR 00:33:07.88 West Liberty

38 33 529 Hannah Dennis FR 00:33:20.69 Glenville St.

39 (34) 519 Jordan Palmer FR 00:33:21.65 Carlow

40 0 511 Lea Chwilka SR 00:34:07.67 Carlow

41 (35) 598 Victoria Pelchuck FR 00:35:12.62 West Liberty

42 36 740 Hannah Klingensmith FR 00:35:36.40 Westmoreland County

43 (37) 548 Alice Mendoza FR 00:36:45.62 Pitt.-Johnstown

44 (38) 741 Rose Lavelle FR 00:41:17.16 Westmoreland County

45 (39) 551 Diamond Williams FR 00:42:11.20 Pitt.-Johnstown
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